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MARCH 2003 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
44,818
1 22320 51580  +6,762 2,132 1,334 6,704 0 3,682 4,138
2 221.07 45,944 -5,636 2,240 0 6,573 0 6,210 5,776
3 22311 51,340  +5,396 2,293 0 6,181 0 2,836 3,387
4 22335 51,982 +642 2,331 0 6,663 0 5,177 3,727
5 22324 51,687 -295 2,239 0 7,066 0 5,560 4,120
6 22250 49,713 -1,974 2,141 0 6,837 0 5,618 4,574
7 22249 49,687 -26 2,099 0 6,457 0 4,304 4,379
8 22270 50,246 +559 2,202 0 5,435 0 2,668 4,940
9 219.20 41,003 -9,153 2,386 0 4,650 0 5,600 6,307
10 219.80 42,635  +1,542 2,413 0 4,586 0 2,124 4,147
11 219.30 41,349 -1,286 2,497 0 3,923 0 2,966 4,438
12 21920 41,093 -256 2,609 0 5,263 0 2,432 5,705
13 22028 43,879  +2,786 2,777 0 5,397 0 1,971 5,008
14 22077 45158  +1,279 3,014 0 5,085 0 2,389 5,219
15 22255 49,847  +4,689 3,260 1,015 4,920 0 2,542 4,722
16 221.21 46,311 -3,536 3,302 0 4,735 0 5,539 4,268
17 22315 51,447  +5,136 3,113 0 5,391 0 1,970 4,020
18 222.81 50,539 -908 3,066 0 6,033 0 6,205 3,586
19 22249 49,687 -852 3,040 0 5,829 0 5,638 4,025
20 22287 50,699  +1,012 2,982 0 5,520 0 3,417 4,745
21 22355 52,518  +1,819 2,914 0 5,840 0 3,798 4,242
22 22308 51,260 -1,258 2,918 0 4,202 0 5,475 2,508
23 22196 48,282 -2,978 2,943 0 5,805 0 7,073 3,767
24 22230 49,182 +900 2,928 0 6,341 0 5,538 3,287
25 22233 49,261 +79 2,811 0 5,931 0 5,184 3,694
26 221.80 47,861 -1,400 2,810 0 5,825 0 4,655 4,823
27 22110 46,023 -1,838 2,849 0 5,265 0 3,231 5,998
28 22040 44,192 -1,831 2,858 0 6,392 0 2,245 7,956
29 22000 43,152 -1,040 2,961 2,275 5,882 0 1,633 10,392
30 21881 40,103 -3,049 3,001 1,053 5,917 0 2,606 8,995
31 21832 38,870 -1,233 3,067 1,583 4,775 0 1,609 8,552
TOTALS 5,048 84,196 7,260 175,423 0 121,895 155,445
ACRE-FEET -5,948 167,003 14,400 347,952 0 241,779 308,325
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOSAMIGOS PUMP 308,325
SAN LUIS PUMP 241,779 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 550,104

*

DELIV.

GAINS(+)
OR
LOSS(-)
CFS.

+1,060
+330
+469
+233
+226

+218
+113
+252
+257

+49

+336
+136
+210
+154
+434

-13
+76
+234
+365
+170

+203
+228
+591

+10
+177

+137
+189
+28
+383
+92

+114
+7,461
0 14,799



